



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCRC No. 1917 of 2026

Nando Jani **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

25.02.2026	List the matter again on 27.02.2026. Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice
Abhishek	